
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKABYTE	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,299.71
2024-04-11 Amazon txn_nEHBd6z -$36.38 $1,263.33
2024-04-12 WIX.COM txn_qkH8PXx -$25.34 $1,237.99
2024-04-16 Donation	From	Kishore	Chaliparambil txn_LgHJwyB $790.00 $2,027.99
2024-04-16 Donation	Match	From	Vijayalakshmi	Ramkumar txn_zVHdQGV $50.00 $2,077.99
2024-04-18 Donation	from	SAILAJA	ARI txn_a8HAEZg $30.00 $2,107.99
2024-04-19 Hackabyte	Event	Insurance	via	The	Event	Helper txn_lZHBn4G -$115.00 $1,992.99
2024-04-21 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	4/15	TO	4/21 txn_PVHK0b2 -$58.87 $1,934.12
2024-04-21 Store txn_66HZVZb -$42.03 $1,892.09
2024-04-22 QFC	#5860 txn_BZHoZ5M -$470.85 $1,421.24
2024-04-22 QFC	#5860 txn_a8HAedx $0.00 $1,421.24
2024-04-22 QFC	#5860 txn_vgHrBno -$76.63 $1,344.61
2024-04-22 DOMINO'S	7098 txn_xQHna4d -$422.00 $922.61
2024-04-22 FEDEX	OFFICE	83 txn_OXHVGVk -$26.07 $896.54
2024-04-28 Amazon txn_yXHbgwn -$80.00 $816.54
2024-04-28 Amazon txn_p5HxXGv -$10.00 $806.54
2024-04-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	4/22	TO	4/28 txn_0eHXN6y -$2.03 $804.51
2024-04-28 Donation	from	MIRIAM txn_oyH5dgr $15.00 $819.51
2024-04-29 Donation	from	AKHIL	P txn_R2HM6yk $5.00 $824.51
2024-04-30 Donation	from	SON	LE txn_EyHeBl8 $20.00 $844.51

WITHDRAWN:	$1,365.20.	DEPOSITED:	$910.00. $844.51

Hackabyte	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hackabyte's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


